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116 AUTOS STOLEN
J. G. Allen'electing SuperintendentBANK STATEMENT MAKES

EXCELLENT SHOWING treasurer of the county school tunds.Hottest Day of SummerFitted Empire Frock
ine mailer vi tietunsWas During September

as a gift from a museum at Delhi,
India.

The inscription, which can be read
only with a magnifying glass, said:

"May God grant a long, happy and
prosperous life to Arch Turner Allen,
Esquire, Ph. B., D. C. L., LL D.,
state superintendent of public instruc
tion, Raleigh, N. C."

fare officer was taken up but no ac-

tion was taken. Superintendent Al-

len stated that he was not seeking the

position for his wife at all, in fact
preferred that some one else be ap

In this e of the News there ap-

pears the official statement of the
Beaufort Banking and Trust Com-na- nv

as required by the State Bank

So far as the records of the U. S.

Weather station here show Septem

RALEIGH, Oct. 5 There were
116 automobiles stolen in North Car-

olina during September and 67 were
recivered during the month, L. S.
Harris, director of the motor vehicle
bureau, announced today.

During the month there were also
34 cars recovered which had been
reported stolen in previous months.

ber broke all records for heat foriff 0$
TsA

ing Commission. The figures in theContamhor ar in fart fpw if anv pointed, but Mrs. Allen would take
months could beat it. Last year the statement speak for themselves and

;he position on a part time basis and

Chinese use the fossilized
hottest temperature recorded during
September was 90 and that occurred
on only three days. This year the
hiehest was 96 and there were 10

snow mat tnep uouc uaa (uimucu at a very sman salary 0f which the
in this excellent banking in? titution. gtate woud pay hdf
Although there have been two bank,
failures i nthe county and business of! In W.LTt-- K'

of prehostoric animals for medicine.RICE IS INSCRIBED ... . . 11 A... I. . U frvr snmp -

days wnen tne temperature rose to an tun uu ".. rnIIBtv So,icitor LlewellvnWoodrow Wilson is the only PresiRALEIGH, Oct. 4 Dr. A. T.
state superintendent of public

months the banKs deposits are large.'""" , , - lU fdent of the Unit&d States buried at
90 or more. The heat wave was
general throughout the country. and the statement shows a healthy rmuips appea.eu our

condition. It is also true that the and d1Scussed the question of theinstruction, has received a grain of Washington, D. C
rice with 124 letters inscribed on it The highest figure the mercury kHnk has CTined a substantial num- - cost of operating tne necoraer a

reached here in July was 93 and that;ber of new accounts in the past few .Court. Judge Davis deienaea tne
was for one day only. The highest weeks. The regular upturn in bus- - court and quoted figures showing that
recorded in August was 91 but there ;jness wnieh conies every fall is nowtne county had saved money by hay-w-

ahnut two Bwk nf hot matli(rL.iii. j. .... .j . ins-- it. Prisoners are not kept in
M. LESLIE DAVIS WINS

PRIZE IN BELL'S PENNY CONTEST during the month. There was very no nthpr lino nf hi.cin Jail so long ana one term oi ouper- -

should show a marked improvement. !ior Court nad been dIiBhed- -

A motion was passed by the boardSee List of Pennies and Their Owners
little rain during September, 1.41
inches and there were 27 clear days.
The winds were light and variable.
The temperature day by day was as
follows :

BOARD ELECTS N"v
HOME AGENT

Continued from page one)

instructing Auditor Whitehurst to no-ti- fy

former sheriff J. H. Davis to
turn over the office he had been oc-

cupying to County Tax Collector Al-ra- h

Hamilton. A motion was also
passed that the 1931 tax books be

A picturesque fitted empire frock lu
metal-brocade- d faeonne taffeta. Tbe
ruche about tlie lietu Is fascinating.

READ THL NEWS WANT ADS
Min.

71

76

76
placed in the hands of Collector Hamder to get $16,000 from thj State

for the extra two months. Chairman

179 Charlie Nelson, Harkers Island 1795
1795 ;Mrs. C. R. Lincoln, M. City 1798
1796Miss Estelle Caffrey, Beaufort 1798
1800'Mrs. T. M. Thomas Jr., Bft. 1802
1803; P. B. Beachem, Beauort 1803
1803 (Mrs. Wm. Hatsell, Jr., Beaufort 1806
1803 Robt. E. Lee, M. City 1806
1805 George Russell, Beaufort 1808
1809 Mrs. E. V. Koehring, Beaufort 1810
1812jMiss Crissie Shull, Newport 1812
1816Henry Norcom, Beaufort 1817
1818Miss Lena Duncan, Beaufort 1819
1819 Mrs. W. A. Houch, Beaufort 1820

ilton.
The board passed a motion offer--TIDE TABLE 72 Chadwick stated that the tax books

1.

2.

3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

i:
69; had been made up and he saw no ed by Commissioner Carroll and sec--

M. Leslie Davis, Beaufort
C. P. Dey, Beaufort,
Mrs. P. iN. Pinner, Beaufort
J. T. Small, Beaufort
John Klein, Morehead City
Mrs. John Jones, Beaufort
Mrs. Emma Oglesby, M. City
Miss Hazel Dill, Beaufort
Miss Libby Pond, Davis
Miss Anna Skarren, Beaufort
Mrs. Otis Meekins, M. City
Mrs. A. B. Morris, M. City
Lawrence Rudder, Beauofrt
Mrs. W. E. Adair, Beaufort
Cecil Nelson, Harker's Island
Jesse Fulcher, Beaufort
Mrs. Solomon Willis, Bft.
A. H. Joyner, Morehead City
Paul W. Aired, Fort Macon
Miss Mamie Wolfe, Beaufort
Mrs. W. E. Brinson, M. City
Mrs. Alonzo Fulcher, M. City

74 way to raise any more school funds onded by Commissioner Guthrie, that
75 by taxation. Chairman Wiley H. the budget as submitted by the Board
66 Taylor of the oBard of Education re- - of Education and as amended by the
64 plied to this by saying that the peo- -' Board of Commissioners shall include
66 pie of the county had voted in fav- - two cents for capital outlay and
70 or af an eight months term and it was! twenty cents for debt service.
72 the duty of the commissioners to pro-- j Some requests for investigation of
75 vide the money. No action was values and a few other rou

Information as to the tides
at Beaufort is given in this col-

umn. The figures are approx-
imately correct and based on
tables furnished by the U. S.
Geodetic Survey. Some allow-

ances must be made for varia-
tions in the wind and also with
respect to the locality, that is
whether near the inlet or at
the heads of the estuaries.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

1819 j A. J. Cooke, Beaufort 1822
1820 Mrs. Warren Moulton, Beaufort 1824
1820. Mrs. J. H. Davis, Newport 1825
1824;Harry Saunders, Beauofrt 1825
1825Miss Myrtle Piver, Beaufort 1828
1828 Mrs Elliott Doyle, Beaufort 1830
1830 Ernest Fenderson, Beaufort 1831
1830 J. A. Lupton, Jr., Beaufort 1834

76 en about the matter except that it tine matters were transacted by the

Max.

...89

...88

...87

85
88
86

-- 84
89
89
89
89
89
90

-- 90
-- .91

95
-- .96
-- .91
-- .88
-- .90
.92
..no
..90
..87
..89

86

..78
71

..76

72 was suggested that Countv Attorn A letter from. Attorney15.
16. 72 Luther Hamilton and Supsrintndent Bruce Craven was read which stated

76, Allen should go to Raleisrh and see if that nrntrrpss wm heinc mnrlp in tho
1831 Mrs. Linwood Guthrie, Beaufort 1834

17.
18.
19.

anything could be done about it. matter of refunding certain of the
A motion was passed by the board 'county's debts.

Julia Parkin, Beaufort 1832JoseDh Stanton. Beaufort
Mrs. Ira Long, Morehead City 1837,Miss Martha Jones, Beaufort Low TideHigh Tide
Miss Rosa Felton, Beaufort 1837 (Mrs. C. H. Jones, M. City

JL837Mrs. Laura Smith, Salter Path

77
73
72
74
75
75
70
72

20.
21.
22.
23.
24
25.

1843 (Mrs. Alex Garner, Beaufort

1838
1841
1841
1843
1845
18 4G

1849
1849
1851

M.rs. Clem Oglesby, M. City
Mrs. W. G. Mebane, Beaufort
Hugh Jones, Jr., Beaufort
Mrs. A. J. Fulcher, Beaufort

Mrs. W. J. Willis, Davis1845
1846 OF COURSE YOU'fci. - . 4i v;

Miss Daisy Morris, M. City 1848 26. 71!
68

Friday, Oct. 9
5:43 a. m. 11:23 a. m.
6:09 p. m. 11:48 p. m.

Saturday, Oct. 10

6:31 a. m. 12:09 a. m.
6:57 p. m. 12:42 p. m.

Sunday, Oct. 11

7:20 a. m. 12:54 a. m.
7:45 p. m. 1:25 p. m.

Monday, Oet. 12
8:07 a. m. 1:3(9 a. m.
8:33 p. m. 2:23 p. m.

Tuesday, Oct. 13 .
8:55 a. m. 2:25 a. m.

zi.
28
2!)
30

NORTH CAROLINA

Greater State Fair
58
57
57

J. W. Hancock, H. Island
Mrs. Lydia Henry, Beaufort
Mrs. F. S. Johnston, M. City
Mrs. Jas. Cangleton, Beaufort
Herbert Davis, Beaufort
Miss Hilda Gillikin, Beaufort
L. E. Gillikin, Beaufort
Chas. Cooke, M. City
Clarence Styron, Beaufort
Mrs. Blythe Noe, Beaufort

Mrs. Arthur Newkirk, Beaufort 1849
Mrs. Chas. Scott, Beaufort 1850
Gilbert Potter, Beaufort 1851
Worth E. Harris, Roe 1851
Mrs. Otto Olsen, Beaufort 1857
Mrs. Dan Darling, Beaufort 1858
Mrs. Anna Cofer, South Creek 1859
Mrs. A. B. Buck, M. City 1860

1851
1854
1858
1859
1859
1861
1863

I WW
Mrs. D. C. Williams, South Crk. 1864
Mrs. G. M. Carraway, Merrimon 1869
Mrs. Shirie Pake, Williston 1887

Jtuaoiph hmith, Beaufort 1863
Mrs. Lloyd Pigott, Gloucester 1864
Jarvis Herring, Beauofrt 1865
Mrs. J. M. Stallings, Merrimon 1887

9:21 p. m. 3:15 p. m.

Wednesday, Oct. 14
9:45 a. m. 3:12 a. m.

10:11 p. m. 4:06 p. m.

Thursday, Oct. 15
10:40 a. m. 4:03 a. m.
11:06 p. m. 4:59 p. m.

BELL THE JEWELER !

Next to Postoffice, Beaufort, N. C.
.voiciu, vur --apiloi 19'

U October 12th to 17th

Wade's
THEATRE

The Home of Perfect Sound

MOREHEAD CITY

Weekly Program
MONDAY & TUESDAY

CONSTANCE BENNETT
in Her Greatest Picture

"COMMON LAW"
COMEDY iNEWS

SIX BIG DAYS SIX BIG NIGHTS j

7 BIG FREE ACTS 7
$20,000.00 PREMIUM LIST j

Farm and Industrial
tm 1 Typical of North Carolina urban and

"WillitliO fsrm life The,e are the blgseBt and

fiaVIIIIJILO pf exhiblts ever 8hown t your

i k

EVERY WEDNESDAY
BARGAIN DAY
Gary COOPER and Carol

LOMBARD in

"I TAKE THIS
WOMAN"

A Paramount Picture
10c PRICES 20c Note to Parent and Teachen:

School children admitted FREE
on Friday, October 16th when
accompanied by parents or
teacher.

Admission
AdulU:

Day 75c; Niht 50c

Children nndei 12:
Day 35c; Night 25c

ALL FOR FUN-F- UN FOR ALL

pok over your stock and see if you do not need some

printed stationery. No business concern should be
without printed letter heads, Bill Heads, Statements
and Envelopes. Printed Stationery is an advertise-
ment for your business. Business communications
should not be written on blank paper. It looks cheap.

Commercial Stationery

THUR. & FRIDAY
RUTH CHATTERTON

The Screen's Greatest Emotion-
al Actress in

"THE MAGNIFI-
CENT LIE"

COMEDY NEWS

SATURDAY
BUCK JONES in

THE DAWN TRAIL
COMEDY FABLES

1Be Sure You See
SENSATIONS OF 1931

A gorceoM Broadway Kevve. Tbe sprlgbtlieot, dalntlH fTrttraat
aggregation of dancer ever presented oat of door. Free UAr
front nf (hp erandiUnd.

Ill - J I
'? I I

flfe carry in stock a good line of papers and inks of var-

ious colors. If we hav'nt exactly what you want we
can get it for you on a few days notice. We have aline
of samples and can help you select styles of printing
that will please you and advertise your business.

also can print Personal Stationery such as Letter
Heads. Envelopes, Announcements and visiting or

business cards. We will be glad to show you our line
of samples at any time whether you buy or not.

Investment
THERE IS NO BETTER INVESTMENT THAN A

SAVINGS ACCOUNT IN A GOOD BANK
Stocks and Bonds fluctuate too much in market

value. Compare today's quotations of a majority of
the old "seasoned" list of stocks and bonds. In most
cases they are worth much Jess than only a year or two
ago. What is interest worth when the principal van-
ishes? -

The savings account does not fluctuate in value,
. but gradually grows larger each quarter as the interest

is added.
Investment in stocks and bonds drains the commu-

nity of its cash resources. Money deposited ina sav-
ings account here is used for the benefit of your commu-
nity.

Beaufort Banking & Trust Co.
The M&wmfimti News


